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Type

PER-137441
Hot Work
Permit

PER-137440
Hot Work
Permit

Hot Work
Permit

Employer

Eldorado Steel

Eldorado Steel

Eldorado Steel

Location

Building pad
north side

/ Interior and
exterior

Building pad
north side

/ Interior and
exterior

Building pad
north side

/ Inside of
building
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Supervisor

Anthony
Martinez
Armando
martinez

Anthony
Martinez
Armando
martinez

Anthony
Martinez
Armando
martinez

Valid From

7:00 AM
2/3/2026

7:00 AM
2/3/2026

7:00 AM
2/2/2026

Valid To

5:30 PM
2/3/2026

5:30 PM
2/3/2026

5:30 PM
2/2/2026

Evans General Contractors

Status

Pending
Approval

Pending
Approval

Expired
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