

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-137441 Hot Work Permit	Eldorado Steel	 Building pad north side / Interior and exterior	Anthony Martinez Armando martinez	7:00 AM 2/3/2026	5:30 PM 2/3/2026	Pending Approval
PER-137440 Hot Work Permit	Eldorado Steel	 Building pad north side / Interior and exterior	Anthony Martinez Armando martinez	7:00 AM 2/3/2026	5:30 PM 2/3/2026	Pending Approval
Hot Work Permit	Eldorado Steel	 Building pad north side / Inside of building	Anthony Martinez Armando martinez	7:00 AM 2/2/2026	5:30 PM 2/2/2026	Expired